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Congressional Candidate Table 8g

Top 50 House Campaigns by Debts Owed
as of December 31, 2016

Candidate Name
FLINN, GEORGE S DR JR
MILLS, STEWART MR.
JONES, CHRISTINE
DOMINO, CARL J
FREEMAN, MARC BENJAMIN

State District

TN
MN
AZ
FL
FL

O'CONNOR, SHAWN PATRICK PATRICK NH

DELANEY, JOHN K
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
ALLEN, RICHARD W
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE
PITTENGER, ROBERT M. HON.
LAWRENCE, MARY
STARRETT, GRANT
HOLLINGSWORTH, TREY
MACARTHUR, THOMAS
BEILER, CHET

KUMAR, ANIL

D'ANNUNZIO, TIMOTHY BRUCE
MITCHELL, PAUL III

HALL, ISADORE lli
MCKELVEY, JAMES K
FUHRMAN, SCOTT
GONZALEZ, VICENTE MR.
DELBENE, SUZAN K
MYERS, KIM

KUSTOFF, DAVID

KIEHNE, GARY

SMUCKER, LLOYD K
TENG, CHIA-CHI

HOEBER, AMIE

ROONEY, FRANCIS

LLOP, WILLIAM

TADDEO, ANNETTE
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P.
MCKINLEY, DAVID B. MR.
CARTWRIGHT, MATT
ADAMS, BOYCE

WELLS, STEVEN M
HALVORSON, ARTHUR L
DUNN, NEAL PATRICK MD, FACS
JONES JR, J MARSHALL
MCSALLY, MARTHA E. MS.
GIGLIOTTI, LOUIS P
BIGGS, ANDY
ROCHESTER, LISA BLUNT
BERGMAN, JOHN

HECK, DENNIS

BERA, AMERISH
RATCLIFFE, JOHN L
HOLDING, GEORGE E MR.

MD
IL
GA
MO
NC
MN
TN
IN
NJ
PA
Mi
NC
Mi
CA
VA
FL
TX
WA
NY
TN
AZ
PA
uT
MD
FL
GA
FL
NJ
A%
PA
MS
NY
PA
FL
LA
AZ
TX
AZ
DE
Mi
WA
CA
TX
NC

08
08
05
18
18
01
06
11
12
03
09
02
04
09
03
16
11
08
10
44
05
27
15
01
22
08
01
16
03
06
19
11
26
11
01
17
01
22
09
02
04
02
04
05
00
01
10
07
04
13

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-La

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

This table was published on 4/7/17.

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Debts Owed
$2,795,000
$2,141,814
$1,905,854
$1,713,898
$1,630,976
$1,254,555
$1,163,250
$1,131,455
$1,125,000
$1,050,000

$928,834
$920,000
$876,562
$823,542
$787,986
$764,682
$700,000
$625,277
$524,700
$511,447
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$495,000
$490,000
$488,634
$482,072
$465,993
$465,000
$450,000
$450,000
$446,589
$443,530
$441,079
$415,000
$415,000
$383,534
$362,500
$362,000
$342,385
$341,200
$327,833
$323,624
$317,301
$310,600
$305,365
$300,000
$297,800
$294,250
$290,340



	CongressionalCandidate Table 8g

